2023 Schedule of Fees and Levies

School Fees and Levies &“’S AThg,

1 Child 2 Children 3 Children 4+ Children q'\ Ce,
Fees S 1,488.00 | $ 2,308.00 | § 2,860.00 | $ 3,156.00 Q 2

- N AaE %
Capital Levy S 600.00 | $ 600.00 | $ 600.00 | $ 600.00 ) -
P&F Levy S 120.00 | S 120.00 | S 120.00 | S 120.00
Annual Total S 2,208.00 | $ 3,028.00 | $ 3,580.00 | $ 3,876.00
Per Term Total S 552.00| S 757.00 | S 895.00 | S 969.00
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Additional Charges Per Student

Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
Technology Levy S 200.00 | $§ 450.00 | S 450.00 | S 450.00 | S 450.00 | $ 450.00 | $ 450.00
Resource Levy S 120.00 | $ 120.00 | S 120.00 | S 120.00 | S 120.00 | $ 120.00 | $ 120.00
Prep Levy S 165.00
Excursion Levy S 75.00 | S 75.00 | S 75.00 | S 75.00 | S 75.00 | S 75.00 | S 75.00
Sports Levy S 75.00 | S 75.00 | S 75.00 | S 75.00 | S 75.00 | S 75.00 | S 75.00
Camp Levy * S 350.00 | $§ 350.00
Annual Total S 635.00 | $ 720.00 | $ 720.00 | S 720.00 | S 720.00 | S 1,070.00 | S 1,070.00
Total Per Term S 158.75 | S 180.00 | S 180.00 | S 180.00 | S 180.00 | S 26750 S 267.50
Vountary Contributions

Building Fund Parish Support
Annual Total S 100.00 | $ 50.00
Per Term Total S 2500 | S 12.50

Please Note:

Years 1-6 Technology Levy include 1:1 iPad Program
No book or stationery lists are included in the above fees.
* Year 5 & 6 Camp Levy is an estimate only. The actual cost is billed at the time of camp.
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